
OR BRIC SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 ROUND 3

28 - 30 July 2023
Result Practice 1
Yamaha R3 bLU cRU Thailand

Buriram - 4554mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap
Max

SpeedMotorcycle Laps
95 Pongsatit Saenlaung 51 179.1102:00.092Yamaha YZF-R3

26 Teppei Kugawa 9 0.7042 0.704 180.3102:00.796Yamaha YZF-R3

16 Takumi Takahashi 9 0.0743 0.778 179.4102:00.870Yamaha YZF-R3

61 Taiyo Aksu 9 0.2304 1.008 180.3102:01.100Yamaha YZF-R3

79 Keisuke Tanaka 9 0.2405 1.248 179.7102:01.340Yamaha YZF-R3

12 Theppitak Kraiyafai 8 0.2276 1.475 177.9102:01.567Yamaha YZF-R3

77 Supakarn Phasuraphonkul 7 0.2957 1.770 178.592:01.862Yamaha YZF-R3

74 Kensei Matsudaira 9 1.7218 3.491 179.1102:03.583Yamaha YZF-R3

97 Chitsanuphong NakaPrasit 8 0.6359 4.126 176.8102:04.218Yamaha YZF-R3

94 Wongsakorn Sukka 8 0.11110 4.237 177.3102:04.329Yamaha YZF-R3

53 Pasin Chompurat 6 0.14611 4.383 177.3102:04.475Yamaha YZF-R3

29 Chayakorn Sae-ong 6 0.44112 4.824 177.3102:04.916Yamaha YZF-R3

39 Natthakorn Kammayee 9 0.45213 5.276 177.9102:05.368Yamaha YZF-R3

48 Kerkrit Chansuta 8 0.76914 6.045 179.492:06.137Yamaha YZF-R3

23 Pasavee Detraksa 8 0.22115 6.266 179.492:06.358Yamaha YZF-R3

14 Kankanit Punyasathianphong 9 0.09316 6.359 177.9102:06.451Yamaha YZF-R3

44 Nontiwat Pornchai 9 2.12017 8.479 179.492:08.571Yamaha YZF-R3

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:00.092  in lap  5  by nbr. 95 : Pongsatit Saenlaung (Yamaha YZF-R3)
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